M/WBE Summary

Bid documents were distributed to 10 general contractors. Bids were opened on August 26, 2010. Santa
Clara Construction, Ltd., submitted the lowest bid of 7 bids received:

Santa Clara Construction, Ltd., Austin, TX $843,740.00
Laughlin-Thyssen Inc., Austin, TX $895,270.00
Central Road and Utility, Ltd., Austin TX $985,965.21
Haeglin Construction, Inc., Austin, TX $992,160.00
Keystone Construction Inc., Austin, TX $1,037,900.00
Cash Construction Co, Inc., Pflugerville, TX $1,072,115.00
National Power Rodding Corporation, Austin, TX $1,175,636.40

The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for subcontracting opportunities in 10 areas which
are listed below. Participation sub-goals stated in the solicitation were 3.19% African American; 7.05%
Hispanic; 0.25% Native/Asian; and 2.87% WBE. Total participation estimated on base bid amount of
$843,740:

M/WBE TOTAL — PRIME $717.075 84.99%
(MH) Santa Clara Construction, Ltd., Austin, TX $717,075 84.99%
MBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $33.324 3.95%
African American Subtotal $29.009 3.44%
(FB) Haynes Eaglin Waters, Austin, TX (Manholes) $29,009 3.44%
Native/ Asian $4.315 0.51%
(MA) Bengwest, LLC., Austin, TX (Diesel) $4,315 0.51%
WBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $35.013 4.15%
(FA) Fuquay, Inc., Austin, TX (Masonry Coatings) $20,900 2.48%
(FA) Metalink Corporation, Austin, TX (Fence) $14,113 1.67%
NON M/WBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $58.328 6.91%
Act Pipe & Supply, Pflugerville, TX (PVC sewer pipe) $35,398 4.20%

G&R Surveying, LLC., Lago Vista, TX (Surveying) $3,200 0.38%
Highway Technologies, Inc., Austin, TX (Traffic Control) $12,350 1.46%
Central Texas Environmental Services, Austin, TX (Erosion Control) $1,380 0.16%

Texas Rock Hounds, LLC., Austin, TX (Sand & Gravel) $2,000 0.24%

Sierra Environmental Services, Austin, TX (Asbestos Abatement) $4,000 0.47%

The Contractor submitted an M/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was
approved by the Department of Small and Minority Business Resources. Second and third low bidder
information is provided.

SECOND BIDDER — LAUGHLIN-THYSSEN INC., AUSTIN, TEXAS $895,270.00
81.85% Non-M/WBE prime participation; 3.91% African American; 8.38% Hispanic; 0.28%
Native/Asian; 5.58% WBE and 0% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation.

THIRD BIDDER — CENTRAL ROAD AND UTILITY, LTD., AUSTIN TEXAS $985,965.21
80.96% M/WBE prime participation; 4.26% African American; 7.81% Hispanic; 0.28% Native/Asian;
4.46% WBE and 2.23% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation.



